TTS2 Turntable Bearing Products
Ver 02, DC
dc
- 1 -
800-284-9784
TTS2 BEARINGS
TECHNICAL DATA
These are 4 point contact ball bearings that evolved from traditional

Static
Cap.
Radial
Static
Cap.
Static
Moment
Cap.
Max
Speed
Seal
Type
Net
Wt.
(mm) (mm) (mm) (N) (N) (N-m) (rpm) (lbs)
TTS2-070-154-15 70 154 15 21058 8407 468 620 NBR Rubber 3.27
TTS2-077-160-15 77 160 15 22259 8888 523 590 NBR Rubber 3.41
TTS2-083-167-15 83 167 15 23460 9368 581 550 NBR Rubber 3.64
TTS2-089-173-15 89 173 15 24661 9849 643 520 NBR Rubber 3.82
TTS2-096-179-15 96 179 15 25862 10369 707 500 NBR Rubber 3.96
TTS2-108-192-15 108 192 15 28261 11329 844 450 NBR Rubber 4.37
TTS2-121-205-15 121 205 15 30666 12290 994 410 NBR Rubber 4.75
TTS2-134-217-15 134 217 15 33108 13252 1157 380 NBR Rubber 5.06
TTS2-147-230-15 147 230 15 35510 14212 1330 350 NBR Rubber 5.43
TTS2-159-243-15 159 243 15 37913 15173 1517 330 NBR Rubber 5.86
TTS2-172-255-15 172 255 15 40315 16133 1715 310 NBR Rubber 6.15
TTS2-197-281-15 197 282 15 45118 18055 2148 220 NBR Rubber 6.97
TTS2-223-306-15 223 306 15 49922 19977 2632 200 NBR Rubber 7.62
TTS2-248-332-15 248 332 15 54767 21899 3164 180 NBR Rubber 8.46
TTS2-274-357-15 274 357 15 59571 23820 3745 160 NBR Rubber 9.09
TTS2 Turntable Bearing Products
Ver 02, DC
dc
- 3 -